website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Features
SmartClass™ E1/Datacom
Service Installation and Maintenance Tester
•	Performs E1/Datacom service installation and maintenance
in easy-to-use, lightweight, and rugged form-factor
•	Significantly reduces field technician training with Smart

ML-21121114	 Printed SC E1 Remote Control
	 Reference Guide (English)
Specifications Ordering Information
Software Options
CSC-E1-PS	 Pulse Shape
CSC-E1-JIT	 Jitter
CSC-E1-SIG	 MFC-R2
CSC-E1-FR	 Frame Relay
CSC-E1-VT100	 VT-100
CSC-E1-RC	 Remote Control
Optional Accessories
E1 Cables
K1597	 RJ48 to CF Y cable (120 W balanced)
CB-44995	 RJ48 to Dual BNC cable (75 W unbalanced)
CB-0045402	 2M External Clock Reference cable
Datacom Cables
CB-44391	 X.21 10M DTE/DCE Emulate
	 (Support up to 10 Mb/s)
CB-44346	 X.21 Monitor
CB-44385	 V.24 DTE/DCE Emulate
CB-44348	 V.24 Monitor
CB-44389	 V.35 DTE/DCE Emulate
CB-44341	 V.35 Monitor
CB-44388	 V.36 DTE/DCE Emulate
CB-44347	 V.36 Monitor
CB-21118474	 68-pin MDR to Bananas
CB-21128081	 68-pin MDR to DB15